

Registration for the seminar with BOB BOYD

First name	 	 	
Last name	 	 	
Street	 	 	
City	 	 	
Country	 	 	
E-mail	 	 	
Phone	 	 	

I would like to attend the following seminar days:

- Friday, 01 May 2020 at 10:30–12:30 a.m. and 2:30– 4:30 p.m.
 The 13 principles of the snake style in the tai chi form, applications in groups of 2 Advanced students, assistant teachers and teachers
- Saturday, 02 May 2020 at 10:30–12:30 a.m. and 2:30 p.m.–4:30 p.m.
 The 13 principles of the snake style in the weapons: sabre and sword Advanced students, assistant teachers and teachers
- Sunday, 03 May 2020 at 10:30–12:30 a.m. and 2:30 p.m.– 4:30 p.m.
 The 13 principles of the snake style in the first part of the tai chi form Beginners and advanced students

Seminar fees

One day:	€ 135,00	0
Two days:	€ 235,00	0
Three days:	€ 350,00	0

Event location:

Rudolf-Steiner Schule, Rahlstedter Weg 60, 22159 Hamburg



certified school

Other matters:

I will join the dinner at the Chinese Restaurant Ni Hao with Bob Boyd on Friday, 1 May 2020.

With my signature I accept the following conditions:

I will pay my seminar fee until 16 March 2020 to the following account: Robert Douglas Boyd Deutsche Bank IBAN: DE41370700240304752900 Bic: DEUTDEDBKOE Reason for payment: Snake Style seminar and your name

The number of seminar participants is limited. Registrations will be processed according to the order in which they are received. The reservation is only binding after receipt of the seminar fee. Refunds are excluded; however, the participant may provide a substitute participant for his/her registration. Liability for the loss of personal belongings suffered or for accidents occurred during the seminar will not be accepted. The participant takes full responsibility for himself/herself and his/her actions during the seminar. For damages caused by the participants, he/she takes full responsibility and releases Bob Boyd (the organizer) and his assistants from any liability claims.

Date and place	Signature	
For more information, please contact:		
Stephanie Panskus	<u>s_panskus@web.de</u>	+49-15733289268